STRONG START CLOSURES 2020-2021
(Holidays and Professional Learning)
Monday September 28                                                                      Professional Development Day
Wednesday October 7                                                                 		Professional Learning (CR4YC) 
Thursday October 8                                                                                           Professional Learning
Monday October 12                                                                                                          Thanksgiving
Friday October 23                                                                               Professional Development Day
Wednesday November 4                                                                    Professional Learning (CR4YC)                                       
Wednesday November 11                                                                                     Remembrance Day
Thursday November 12                                                                                     Professional Learning
Monday November 23                                                                       Professional Development Day
Friday December 18                                                  Last Day of Strong Start before Winter Break
Monday January 4                                                                                             Strong Start Re-Opens
Thursday January 14                                                                                           Professional Learning
Thursday February 11                                                                                        Professional Learning
Friday February 12                                                                              Professional Development Day
Monday February 15                                                                                                             Family Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday March 3                                                                           Professional Learning (CR4YC)       
Friday March 12                                                          Last Day of Strong Start before Spring Break
Monday March 29                                                                                             Strong Start Re-Opens
Friday April 2                                                                                                                        Good Friday
Saturday April 3                                                                                                            Easter Weekend
Monday April 5                                                                                                               Easter Monday
Monday April 12                                                                                 Professional Development Day
Thursday April 15                                                                                                Professional Learning
Thursday May 13                                                                                                 Professional Learning
Friday May 21                                                                                      Professional Development Day
Monday May 24                                                                                                                   Victoria Day
Wednesday June 23                                                                                            Strong Start Last Day

Strong Start Closures 2020-2021
(Holidays and Professional Learning)

	DATE
	EVENT

	Monday September 28
	Professional Development Day

	Wednesday October 7
	Professional Learning (CR4YC)

	Thursday October 8
	Professional Learning

	Monday October 12
	Thanksgiving

	Friday October 23
	Professional Development Day

	Wednesday November 4
	Professional Learning (CR4YC)

	Wednesday November 11
	Remembrance Day

	Thursday November 12 
	Professional Learning

	Monday November 23
	Professional Development Day

	Friday December 18
	Last day before winter break

	Monday January 4
	Strong Start Re-Opens

	Thursday January 14
	Professional Learning

	Thursday February 11
	Professional Learning

	Friday February 12
	Professional Development Day

	Monday February 15
	Family Day

	Wednesday March 3
	Professional Learning (CR4YC)

	Friday March 12
	Last day of Strong Start before Spring Break

	Monday March 29
	Strong Start Re-Opens

	Friday April 2
	Good Friday

	Saturday April 3
	Easter Weekend

	Monday April 5
	Easter Monday

	Monday April 12
	Professional Development Day

	Thursday April 15 
	Professional Learning

	Thursday May 13
	Professional Learning

	Friday May 21
	Professional Development Day

	Monday May 24
	Victoria Day

	Wednesday June 23
	Strong Start Last Day

	
	



